
Ontario Public Library, 1850 Ridge Road, Ontario, NY 14519; (315)524-8381  

 

The Library will be closed as follows: 

 

All Sundays   

January 1 Thursday New Year’s Day 

January 19 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

April 4 Saturday Easter Weekend 

May 23 Saturday Memorial Day Weekend 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day 

June 19 Friday Juneteenth National Independence Day 

 
Summer Season Saturdays: 

• June 20, 27 

• July 4, 11, 18, 25 

• August 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 

• Sept. 5 

 

July 3 Friday Independence Holiday 

September 7 Monday Labor Day 

October 12 Monday Columbus Day, Indigenous Peoples Day 
 

November 11    Wednesday        Veteran’s Day 

November 25  Wednesday  Close @ 3:00p 

November 26  Thursday  Thanksgiving 

November 27  Friday  Day after Thanksgiving 

November 28 Saturday Thanksgiving Weekend 

 

December 24 Thursday Christmas Eve 

December 25 Friday Christmas Day 

December 26  Saturday  Christmas Weekend 

 

December 31 Thursday New Year’s Eve Close @ 3:00p 

 

2026 Ontario Public Library Board of Trustees Meetings: 

Trustees meet monthly in the Library Community Room. All Board Meetings are open to the public. 

The meetings start at 5:00 PM on the third Tuesday unless otherwise posted: 

 

January 20               February 17       March 17 (4PM)       April 21        May 19           June 16 

July 20 (Monday)    August 18          September 15           October 20    November 17  

December 15         

Ontario Public Library 
2026 Annual Calendar 

Holidays, Other Closings & Trustee Meetings 

Adopted: Board of Trustees:8/18/25 


